

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.
Monthly Sales Report
2025/09

In Thousands of
NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	380,132
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	340,280
	YoY Change of Amount	39,852
	YoY Change of	11.71%
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	2,816,534
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	2,265,628
	YoY Change of Amount	550,906
	YoY Change of	24.32%
	MEMO	